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Nome
ZARATE
AGUIA DE AgO
RIO VERMELHO
ITAPERUNA
MARTELETE
VENENO
CORONEL
FUMAGALE
MASSARANDUBA
REALEZA
XAMA
PAULISTA
MINISTRO JUNIOR
BIL
EXPLOSAO
GLADIADOR

Anilha
arena
betao
betao
betao
arena
betao
betao
betao
betao
arena
betao

amacap
betao
betao
betao

betao

Dono
MARQUINHOS
GRANDE EQ. OUSADIA
BETaO
SERGIO
EVERALDO
PAULO MARCIO
BARBUDINHO
ENA
HUGO NAVEGA
BIANCHI
GRINGO
FABIO
JAIME
WALACE
MARQUINHOS
MATEUS

COLEIRO 21/12/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Cidade
TANGUA
ITABORAI
SG
SG
ITABORAI
CACHOEIRA DE MACAI
SG
ITABORAI
NIT
CACHOEIRA
ITABORAI
ITA
MARICA
ITABORAI
TANGUA
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/185
0/106
0/100
0/98
0/95
0/87
0/85
0/85
0/81
0/79
/77
0/72
0/72
0/57
0/41
0/37

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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